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Questions

When were the Congress Ministries formed?

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?

When the partition of Bengal was made?

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

The general elections were held under the peoples party Government in.

Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

The length of Khyber pass is

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Answers Choice
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. 1939
. 1837

1930

. None of these

Oct ,1, 1995
Oct ,1, 1996
Oct ,1, 1997
Oct ,1, 1998

1905
1908
1910
1920

1st Feb, 1969
21st Feb, 1969
29th Feb ,1969
9 March 1969

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

. Hafeez perzada

. Dr. Mubashir Hassan
. M.M.Ahmed

. Ghulam Ishag Khan

. Abdullah
. Maulvi Mushtaq
. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan

Maulvi Imdad

1952
1969
1979
1975

Jan 1977
Feb 1977
March 1977
April 1977

Karachi
Hyderabad
Sukker
Nawabshah

1761
1762
1763
1764

1913
1914
1915
1916

Temple of Serrows
Temple of Happines

. Temple of Sadness

Noene of the above

50 km

52 km
53 km
56 km

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi

. llah Abad
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The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members
were there in the second Assembly?

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48

Name the Headquarter of NWFP:

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

A. 70

C.90

D. 100

A. General yahya khan
C. Noor ul amin

D

. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

B. 3700

C. 4200

D. 4000

A. Dera Ismail Khan
B. Chitral

D

. Kohat
B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman

C. Justice Munir
D. None of the above



